Applications
• Any application where further polishing of treated, reclaimed,
recycled or reuse water is desired
• Typically installed following a treatment process and secondary
treated water with a BOD/TSS of 20/30 or better
• Applications including municipally-treated effluent designated
for irrigation or discharge into receiving waters where
permitted

Controlled by a Siemens PLC which manages all
aspects of the filtration and backwash processes.
Backwashes are performed automatically by pressure
or at pre-set intervals.
Item Number Description
Filtration Flow
Rate (GPM)
SEWACLEAR® Flow Rates, Dimensions and Weights*
Backflush Flow
Rate (GPM)
Estimated Weight
Including Pallet (lbs.)
Dimensions
L x W x H (ft.)
23SEWACLEAR6 4 X 8" Media Tanks 6 7 895 6.1 x 2.1 x 7.54
23SEWACLEAR10 4 X 10" Media Tanks 10 10 1,151 7.54 x 2.55 x 7.54
23SEWACLEAR15 4 X 12" Media Tanks 15 15 1,407 9.2 x 2.78 x 7.54
23SEWACLEAR25 4 X 16" Media Tanks 25 25 1,662 10.81 x 2.95 x 7.54
23SEWACLEAR37 4 X 20" Media Tanks 37 31 1,854 11.48 x 3.28 x 7.54
23SEWACLEAR60 4 X 24" Media Tanks 60 50 2,046 12.7 x 4.1 x 7.54
23SEWACLEAR92 4 X 30" Media Tanks 92 80 2,685 15.1 x 4.6 x 7.54
23SEWACLEAR135 4 X 36" Media Tanks 135 110 3,325 17.06 x 4.92 x 7.54
Standard System Functions Include:
Primary Separation: Takes place in an automatic,
self-cleaning screen filter.
Multi-Media Depth Filtration: Performed by an array of

Netafim USA – Delivering Total System Solutions for Wastewater
• Dripperlines  • Filters  • Valves  • Air Vents  • Flow Meters  • Controllers
Ordering Guidelines for SewaClear®**
23SewaClear
Maximum Flow Options
 6 - 6 GPM
 10 - 10 GPM
 15 - 15 GPM
 25 - 25 GPM
 37 - 37 GPM
 60 - 60 GPM
 92 - 92 GPM
 135 - 135 GPM
Options Options Options
 0 No Additional Components
 1 Flocculation
 2 Chlorine Dosing*
 3 Free Chlorine Controller
 4 Turbidity Management
Example: A standard 10 GPM SewaClear System with no options would
be 23SewaClear10-0-0-0. With Floccuation and Turbidity Management